
 
WX Hip Hop Dance Academy Fees 2023 

 
Registrations (All Dancers): 

R400.00 Registration Fee 2023 (existing students) (Payable by December 3rd, 2022)  
R500.00 Registration Fee 2023 (NEW STUDENTS) - payable with 1st Months’ Fees 
 

Monthly Options 

R325.00 Basic Package (1 x class per week) HIP HOP OR CONTEMPORARY  
R450.00 Bronze Package (2 x classes per week) HIP HOP ONLY 
R650.00 Bronze Package (2 x classes per week) HIP HOP / CONTEMPORARY (ANY 2 STYLES) 
R630.00 Silver Package (3 x classes per week) HIP HOP ONLY 
R890.00 Silver Package (3 x classes per week) HIP HOP / CONTEMPORARY (ANY 2 STYLES) 
R1100.00 Gold Package (4 x classes per week) HIP HOP / CONTEMPORARY (ANY 2 STYLES) 
 
R520.00 Company Class (Jnr / Senior)  
R845.00 Company Class & 1 other Development Class 
 
Term Options 

R975.00 Basic Package (1 x class per week) HIP HOP OR CONTEMPORARY 
R1350.00 Bronze Package (2 x classes per week) HIP HOP ONLY 
R1860.00 Bronze Package (2 x classes per week) HIP HOP / CONTEMPORARY (ANY 2 STYLES) 
R1890.00 Silver Package (3 x classes per week) HIP HOP ONLY 
R2670.00 Silver Package (3 x classes per week) HIP HOP / CONTEMPORARY  (ANY 2 STYLES) 
R3300.00 Gold Package (4 x classes per week ) HIP HOP / CONTEMPORARY (ANY 2 STYLES) 
 
 
Banking Details: 
WX Hip Hop 
Standard Bank 
Account Number:  301 458 014 
Branch Code:  01 2445    Branch:  Lynnwood Ridge                               Ref:  Students name 

 


